RECORDS DE SABADELL SUB 13

HOMES

Prova Marca Nom

80 m.Il. 10745 Meskelu Curado Bailina
150 m.lI. 19’4 Meskelu Curado Bailina
600 m.ll. 1’4074 Juan R. Cruz Jiménez
1.000 m.Il. 2’58717 Miquel Prenafeta Ribas
3.000 m.Il. 1028”23 Miquel Prenafeta Ribas
80 m.t. (0,84) 15744 Meskelu Curado Bailina
220 m.t. (0,762) 32"27 Max Peula Marin

1.000 m. obs (0,762)s/r 3'18”1 Joan Pifiana Adell
Algcada 1,55 Meskelu Curado Bailina
Llargada 4,86 Santiago Gutés Paban
Triple 9,87 Victor Velasco Gonzalez
Perxa 2,71 Marti Codina Lucas
Pes (3) 9,64 Meskelu Curado Bailina
Disc (800) 24,81 Francesc Leal Vico
Javelina (500) 27,29 Guillem Requeno Simo
Martell (3) 21,70 Meskelu Curado Bailina
3.000 m.m. 15'07"3 Alejandro Acedo Marin
Pentatlé 2.031 p. Meskelu Curado Bailina
DONES
Prova Marca Nom
80 m.lI. 10°7 Maria Fargues Artigas
150 m.Il. 21”1m Montse Pujol Clusella
21"12 Maria Fargues Artigas
600 m.lI. 143”8 Juana Valero Vinuesa
1.000 m.II. 3’17768 Carla Urban Rueda
3.000 m.1I. 11"08'94  Carla Catala Martin
80 m.t. (0,762) 14”9 Ana Herrero Moreno
220 m.t. (0,762) 37"0 m Maria Artero Pons
37"08 Estel Marquino Guilabert
1.000 m. obs (0,762)s/r 3'27"7 Maura Serra Carrera
Algcada 1,41 Cristina Gonzalez Blanqué
Perxa 2,15 Ainara Prieto Elsel
Llargada 4,63 Laia Garcia Grau
Triple 9,60 Ingrid Molins Rallo
Pes (2) 9,52 Encarnacion Ruiz Matencio
Disc (800) 18,84 Sonia Pellicer Jiménez
Javelina (400) 18,56 Maria Garcia Gassol
Martell (2) 18,59 Ainoa Pérez Romero
3.000 m.m. 181770 Ana M? Vinuesa Escobar
Pentatlé Per establir

Any
1999
1999
1978
2004
2004
1999
2007
1999
1999
1977
2003
2007
1999
2002
1996
1999
2003
1999

Any
2000
1961
2000
1970
2003
1997
1995
1997
1999
1999
1981
2007
2002
2010
1978
1978
1998
2002
1991

Data
05/06/2011
15/05/2011

09-06-1990
11/06/2016
02/04/2016
05/06/2011
08/06/2019
26/03/2011
07/05/2011
17/06/1989
09/05/2015
22/06/2019
05/06/2011
01/06/2014
07/06/2008
26/03/2011
13/12/2014
05/06/2011

Data
05/05/2012
17/11/1973
19/05/2012
29/05/1982
06/06/2015
16/06/2009
02/06/2007
14/03/2009
07/05/2011
26/03/2011
19/06/1993
08/06/2019
10/05/2014
07/05/2022
09/06/1990
09/06/1990
20/10/2010
12/10/2014
13/04/2003

Lloc
Barcelona-S
Barbera
Barcelona-S
Castellar

El Prat
Barcelona-S
Castellar
Sabadell

El Prat
Barcelona-S
Sabadell
Lleida
Barcelona-S
Gava
Terrassa
Sabadell

El Prat
Barcelona-S

Lloc
Castellar
Barcelona-S
Mataroé
Barcelona-S
Castellar
Terrassa
Gava
Terrassa

El Prat
Sabadell
Terrassa
Castellar

El Prat
Vilanovaila G.
Barcelona-S
Barcelona-S
Hospitalet
Sabadell
Barcelona



